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Fate: The Traitor Soul – Gems Table by Matthew Dean

Gem Type
Quality Rarity Buy Price Weapon Affect Amount Armor Affect Amount

Agate

Cracked 999 999 1 1,000 1% 1%

Regular 999 999 20 4,000 2% 2%

Superior 999 999 40 12,000 3% 3%

Perfect 999 999 60 36,000 4% 4%

Divine 1000 979 80 5,796,000 5% 5%

Amber

Cracked 900 890 1 1,000 Adds Life  2 Adds Life  2

Regular 950 925 3 4,000 Adds Life  6 Adds Life  6

Superior 995 975 10 12,000 Adds Life  10 Adds Life  10

Perfect 997 985 15 36,000 Adds Life  14 Adds Life  14

Divine 1000 979 20 3,996,000 Adds Life  18 Adds Life  18

Amethyst

Cracked 900 940 1 2,000 HP Recovery 2 HP Recovery 2

Standard 960 955 3 7,000 HP Recovery 6 HP Recovery 6

Superior 998 975 10 18,000 HP Recovery 10 HP Recovery 10

Perfect 999 985 15 35,000 HP Recovery 14 HP Recovery 14

Divine 1000 979 20 7,085,000 HP Recovery 18 HP Recovery 18

Aquamarine

Cracked 900 890 1 1,000 Adds Strength % 1% Adds Strength % 1%

Regular 950 925 3 4,000 Adds Strength % 3% Adds Strength % 3%

Superior 995 975 10 12,000 Adds Strength % 6% Adds Strength % 6%

Perfect 997 985 15 36,000 Adds Strength % 9% Adds Strength % 9%

Divine 1000 979 20 1,144,799 Adds Strength % 12% Adds Strength % 12%

Bloodstone

Cracked 920 940 1 2,500  +Damage Dealt 2  +Damage Dealt 2

Standard 970 965 3 7,000  +Damage Dealt 6  +Damage Dealt 6

Superior 998 978 10 18,000  +Damage Dealt 10  +Damage Dealt 10

Perfect 999 985 15 35,000  +Damage Dealt 14  +Damage Dealt 14

Divine 1000 979 20 2,405,000  +Damage Dealt 18  +Damage Dealt 18

Diamond

Cracked 1000 979 1 60,000 1 1

Regular 1000 979 20 420,000 2 2

Superior 1000 979 40 1,800,000 3 3

Perfect 1000 979 60 7,020,000 4 4

Divine 1000 979 80 5 5

Emerald

Cracked 900 890 1 1,000 5% 5%

Regular 950 925 3 4,000 10% 10%

Superior 995 975 10 12,000 15% 15%

Perfect 997 985 15 36,000 20% 20%

Divine 1000 979 20 3,707,999 25% 25%

Garnet

Cracked 900 890 1 1,000 Adds Vitality Bonus 1% Adds Vitality Bonus 1%

Regular 950 925 3 4,000 Adds Vitality Bonus 3% Adds Vitality Bonus 3%

Superior 995 975 10 12,000 Adds Vitality Bonus 6% Adds Vitality Bonus 6%

Perfect 997 985 15 36,000 Adds Vitality Bonus 9% Adds Vitality Bonus 9%

Divine 1000 979 20 1,144,799 Adds Vitality Bonus 12% Adds Vitality Bonus 12%

Jade

Cracked 900 950 1 2,000 +Attack Speed % 0 +Attack Speed % 5.00%

Standard 950 965 3 6,000 +Attack Speed % 0 +Attack Speed % 10.00%

Superior 998 978 10 10,000 +Attack Speed % 0 +Attack Speed % 15.00%

Perfect 999 985 15 35,000 +Attack Speed % 0 +Attack Speed % 20.00%

Divine 1000 979 20 2,231,666 +Attack Speed % 0 +Attack Speed % 25.00%

Cracked 900 930 1 2,000 +Casting Speed % 0 +Casting Speed % 3.00%

Standard 970 955 3 5,000 +Casting Speed % 0 +Casting Speed % 7.00%

Superior 992 972 10 12,000 +Casting Speed % 0 +Casting Speed % 10.00%

Perfect 997 985 15 35,000 +Casting Speed % 0 +Casting Speed % 15.00%

Divine 1000 979 20 2,665,000 +Casting Speed % 0 +Casting Speed % 20.00%

Malachite

Cracked 900 890 1 1,000 Stamina Recovered 2 Stamina Recovered 2

Regular 950 925 3 4,000 Stamina Recovered 6 Stamina Recovered 6

Superior 995 975 10 12,000 Stamina Recovered 10 Stamina Recovered 10
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Perfect 997 985 15 36,000 Stamina Recovered 14 Stamina Recovered 14

Divine 1000 979 20 3,996,000 Stamina Recovered 18 Stamina Recovered 18

Moonstone

Cracked 900 890 1 1,000 2 2

Regular 950 925 3 4,000 6 6

Superior 995 975 10 12,000 10 10

Perfect 997 985 15 36,000 14 14

Divine 1000 979 20 3,996,000 18 18

Obsidian

Cracked 900 940 1 1,000 1 1

Standard 930 965 3 2,000 2 2

Superior 990 978 10 8,000 4 4

Perfect 997 985 15 24,000 6 6

Divine 1000 979 20 2,795,000 7 7

Opal

Cracked 870 900 1 1,000 Adds Ice Damage 2 Adds Ice Resistance 8

Standard 920 945 3 6,000 Adds Ice Damage 6 Adds Ice Resistance 24

Superior 998 975 10 12,000 Adds Ice Damage 10 Adds Ice Resistance 40

Perfect 999 980 15 36,000 Adds Ice Damage 14 Adds Ice Resistance 56

Divine 1000 979 20 108,000 Adds Ice Damage 18 Adds Ice Resistance 72

Pearl

Cracked 900 8900 1 1,000 Dexterity Bonus % 1% Dexterity Bonus % 1%

Regular 950 925 3 4,000 Dexterity Bonus % 3% Dexterity Bonus % 3%

Superior 995 975 10 12,000 Dexterity Bonus % 6% Dexterity Bonus % 6%

Perfect 997 985 15 36,000 Dexterity Bonus % 9% Dexterity Bonus % 9%

Divine 1000 979 20 1,144,799 Dexterity Bonus % 12% Dexterity Bonus % 12%

Cracked 940 950 1 2,500 +Life Stolen Per Hit 0 +Life Stolen Per Hit 1.00%

Standard 990 965 3 7,000 +Life Stolen Per Hit 0 +Life Stolen Per Hit 3.00%

Superior 998 978 10 18,000 +Life Stolen Per Hit 0 +Life Stolen Per Hit 6.00%

Perfect 999 985 15 35,000 +Life Stolen Per Hit 0 +Life Stolen Per Hit 9.00%

Divine 1000 979 20 3,965,000 +Life Stolen Per Hit 0 +Life Stolen Per Hit 12.00%

Rhodonite

Cracked 900 890 1 1,000 1% 1%

Regular 950 925 3 4,000 2% 2%

Superior 995 975 10 12,000 3% 3%

Perfect 997 985 15 36,000 4% 4%

Divine 1000 979 20 2,268,000 5% 5%

Ruby

Cracked 900 890 1 1,000 + Fire Damage 2 + Fire Resistance 8

Standard 950 925 3 4,000 + Fire Damage 6 + Fire Resistance 24

Superior 995 975 10 12,000 + Fire Damage 10 + Fire Resistance 40

Perfect 997 985 15 36,000 + Fire Damage 14 + Fire Resistance 56

Divine 1000 979 20 108,000 + Fire Damage 18 + Fire Resistance 72

Sapphire

Cracked 900 930 1 1,000 2 2

Standard 900 945 3 4,000 6 6

Superior 990 975 10 9,000 10 10

Perfect 997 985 15 16,000 14 14

Divine 1000 979 20 2,507,000 18 18

Cracked 880 910 1 1,000 2 + Fire Resistance 2

Standard 900 965 3 2,000 6 + Fire Resistance 6

Superior 990 975 10 6,000 10 + Fire Resistance 10

Perfect 999 980 15 36,000 14 + Fire Resistance 56

Divine 1000 979 20 108,000 18 + Fire Resistance 72

Cracked 900 940 1 1,000 + Stamina 2 + Stamina 2

Standard 920 955 3 2,000 + Stamina 6 + Stamina 6

Superior 990 978 10 4,000 + Stamina 10 + Stamina 10

Perfect 995 985 15 8,000 + Stamina 14 + Stamina 14

Divine 1000 979 20 1,744,000 + Stamina 18 + Stamina 18

Topaz

Cracked 900 930 1 1,000 +Attack Bonus 0 +Attack Bonus 2.00%

Standard 950 945 3 4,000 +Attack Bonus 0 +Attack Bonus 6.00%

Superior 995 975 10 11,000 +Attack Bonus 0 +Attack Bonus 10.00%

Perfect 999 985 15 16,000 +Attack Bonus 0 +Attack Bonus 14.00%

Divine 1000 979 20 354,200 +Attack Bonus 0 +Attack Bonus 18.00%

Cracked 940 950 1 2,500 + Damage Reflected 0 + Damage Reflected 3.00%
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Tourmaline

Standard 990 965 3 7,000 + Damage Reflected 0 + Damage Reflected 6.00%

Superior 998 978 10 18,000 + Damage Reflected 0 + Damage Reflected 10.00%

Perfect 999 985 15 35,000 + Damage Reflected 0 + Damage Reflected 15.00%

Divine 1000 979 20 5,265,000 + Damage Reflected 0 + Damage Reflected 20.00%

Turquoise

Cracked 900 900 1 1,000 + Electrical Damage 2 + Electrical Resistance 8

Standard 930 945 3 6,000 + Electrical Damage 6 + Electrical Resistance 24

Superior 998 975 10 12,000 + Electrical Damage 10 + Electrical Resistance 40

Perfect 999 980 15 36,000 + Electrical Damage 14 + Electrical Resistance 56

Divine 1000 979 20 108,000 + Electrical Damage 18 + Electrical Resistance 72

Zircon

Cracked 900 950 1 2,500 + Magic Item Find 0 + Magic Item Find 5.00%

Standard 970 965 3 7,000 + Magic Item Find 0 + Magic Item Find 10.00%

Superior 998 978 10 18,000 + Magic Item Find 0 + Magic Item Find 15.00%

Perfect 999 980 15 35,000 + Magic Item Find 0 + Magic Item Find 20.00%

Divine 1000 979 20 2,231,666 + Magic Item Find 0 + Magic Item Find 25.00%


